
Date Start Time End Time A.O. Assessable Code
Mon, 28 Apr 2025 08:45 AQA French Speaking Test Tier F (8658/SF) 8658/SF
Tue, 29 Apr 2025 08:45 AQA French Speaking Test Tier F (8658/SF) 8658/SF
Thu, 01 May 2025 08:45 AQA Spanish Speaking Test Tier F (8698/SF) 8698/SF
Fri, 02 May 2025 08:45 AQA Spanish Speaking Test Tier H (8698/SH) 8698/SH

Wed, 07 May 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Marketing & Finance (BEN0301) BEN0301
Thu, 08 May 2025 09:00 10:30 WJEC Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre (C690U30-1) C690U30-1
Thu, 08 May 2025 13:00 14:00 WJEC Entry Level English 1 (6700QCL-1) 6700QCL-1
Fri, 09 May 2025 09:00 AQA Polish Speaking Test Tier H (8688/SH) 8688/SH

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 11:12 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) 8702/1
Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 14:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01) J277/01
Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 14:50 Pearson Listening (H) (1CN0 1H) 1CN0 1H
Mon, 12 May 2025 14:00 14:00 Pearson Reading (H) (1CN0 3H) 1CN0 3H
Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 11:30 WJEC Rs Route A COMP1 In The Modern World (C120U10-1) C120U10-1
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 14:15 AQA Biology P1 (H&F) 8464/61/B
Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 10:53 AQA Geography Paper 1 (8035/1) 8035/1
Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 14:15 OCR Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn (R184/01) R184/01
Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Non Calculator (F) (1MA1 1F) 1MA1 1F
Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 10:20 Pearson Crime & Punishment (1HI0 10) 1HI0 10

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 10:15 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 (H&F) 8464/62
Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 14:25 Pearson Writing (H) (1CN0 4H) 1CN0 4H
Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 11:49 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2) 8702/2
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 14:30 OCR Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (J277/02) J277/02
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 10:40 AQA French Listening Test (H&F) 8658/LF/H
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:15 09:15 AQA French Reading Test (H&F) 8658/RF/H
Wed, 21 May 2025 13:15 14:30 WJEC Rs Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity (C120U20-1) C120U20-1
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 (H&F) 8463/64
Thu, 22 May 2025 10:45 12:15 NCFE Health & Social Care (clash students) A/618/6070
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 14:30 NCFE Health & Social Care A/618/6070
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 14:30 WJEC Engineering Unit 3 Written New (5799U30-1) 5799U30-1
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 8700/1
Thu, 24 Apr 2025 09:00 09:00 Pearson Speaking (H) Cantonese (1CN0 2HC) 1CN0 2HC
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Statistics Paper 1 (H&F) 1ST0 1



Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Polish Listening Test Tier H (8688/LH) 8688/LH
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:15 13:15 AQA Polish Reading Test Tier H (8688/RH) 8688/RH
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) (H&F) 1MA1 2
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 WJEC Rs Route A Comp 3 Sikhism (C120U70-1) C120U70-1
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 10:50 Pearson Superpower,elizabethan (1HI0 2R) 1HI0 2R
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:15 14:30 AQA French Writing Test (H&F) 8658/WF/H
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 8700/2
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 AQA Geography Paper 2 (8035/2) 8035/2

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 (H&F) 8464/61/B
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 OCR Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media Ind Wtn (R093/01) R093/01
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F (8698/LF) 8698/F/H
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 10:30 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier F (8698/RF) 8698/RF
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:00 14:30 Pearson Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31) 1HI0 31
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths (Calculator) P3 1MA1 3F/H
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 AQA Geography Paper 3 (8035/3) 8035/3
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1) 8365/1
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 (8464/C/2F) 8464/61/F/H
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:45 11:00 AQA Polish Writing Test Tier H (8688/WH) 8688/WH
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 14:53 Pearson Statistics Paper 2 (H&F) 1ST0 2

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 8463/64/F&H
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 13:00 14:15 WJEC Music Component 3 Appraising (C660U30-1) C660U30-1
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 10:00 AQA Spanish Writing Test 8698/WF/H
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 13:00 14:45 WJEC Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ (C560UA0-1) C560UA0-1
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 (8365/2) 8365/2


